ERGEBNIS

Veranstaltung: 16. Plauer Opti Cup
Klasse: Optimist B

Datum: 01.-02.06.2019

Wf-Ltr: Holger Dahnke
Punktsystem: Low-Point-System
Wertung: Klassen-Wertung

Rang Land
1 GER
2 GER
3 GER
4 GER
5 GER
6 GER
7 GER
8 GER
9 GER
10 GER
11 GER
12 GER
13 GER
14 GER
15 GER
16 GER
17 GER
18 GER
19 GER
20 GER
21 GER
22 GER
23 GER
24  GER
25 GER
26  GER
27 GER
28  GER

Segel_Nr
1050
13334
1379
10667
12010
13211
13374
9
1454
1080
11791
1099
12691
10
13509
12224
13196
13236
11879
12446
11902
1227
12298
13166
12719
12695
12679
12982

Segler

Amelie Ropke
Linus Hinemeier
Lea Marie Winkler
Jasper Porthun

Angelina Lynn Benkovic

Anton Schuster
Nina August
Melia van Laaten
Finn Quinten Kulling
Noah Breitenstein
Michel Qual
Charlotte Frobenius
Edda Sperling
Philip Helms
August Altmayer
Maria Arzenbacher
Lukas Breitsprecher
Gustav Griinbaum
Silas Pachali

Béla Antonius Beck
Lina Kozica

Lilli Einfeldt
Timeon Rieckhof
Willi Latzko
Annelie Kraatz

Tin Daan Behrendt
Maarten Jordt
Johann Kunze

1G
09
07
09
10

08
09
06
07
08
07
10
10
08
07
07
09
10
07
09
07
07
10
07
09
10
07
08

Club

SGS
RSC92
SVG

SSV 1894
MSC
1.SCP
ESCK
NRV

BYC

SLSV

GYC
TVDN-W
SYC

NRV

SSV 1894
MSC
ASVG
YCW
SVSF

BYC

WVH
NRV

SSV 1894
SVN2005
RSC92
BYC
RSVM
RSC92

DSV-Nr
BG023
MVO055
NO45
MVO008
HAO033
SC003
BG024
HA002
BO46
NO43
MV026
NO73
MV004
HA002
MV008
HAO033
MV029
MV032
BGO031
B046
BRO16
HA002
MV008
MV074
MV055
B0O46
MVO007
MVO055

W1 Pkt
1,0
3,0
4,0
2,0
15,0
9,0
13,0
14,0
8,0
27,0
21,0
11,0
6,0
7,0
5,0
12,0
32,0
41,0
17,0
20,0
10,0
35,0
40,0
24,0
19,0
28,0
48,0
58,0

W2 PI

17
25
24
29
32
13

30
27
38
18
16
33
43
34
15

W2 Pkt
3,0
5,0
4,0
14,0
2,0
9,0
10,0
11,0
19,0
1,0
7,0
17,0
25,0
24,0
29,0
32,0
13,0
6,0
30,0
27,0
38,0
18,0
16,0
33,0
43,0
34,0
15,0
8,0

Ges.Pkt
4,0
8,0
8,0
16,0
17,0
18,0
23,0
25,0
27,0
28,0
28,0
28,0
31,0
31,0
34,0
44,0
45,0
47,0
47,0
47,0
48,0
53,0
56,0
57,0
62,0
62,0
63,0
66,0



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

13174
12449
12636
1424
1185
13421
13235
1387
3530
12984
13422
1461

11996
1384

1182

13447
13529
13654
12922
12577
12771
1212

12980
13285
10038
12431
12655
11840
12355

1315

12773
12599
10322
10061

Maike Kulik
Johann Quandt
Piet Jesse Arp
Caspar Einfeldt
Helene Gienap
Pauline Fenger
Anneli Stengel
Collin Finley Riehl
Pauline Baggesen
Vincent Mennenga
Jonathan Rieck
Simeon Schubach
Hanno Ole Meyer

Arved Wilhelm Beutling

Klaas Fiete Kruck
Ove Borrmann
Edwin Fielitz
Samuel Jork

Kaja Hellen Marschewski

Matty Urban

Oskar Kramer

Alina Grothe

Jada Mae Nitzsche
Richard Redlich
Ben Kellner

Robert Ihnenfeldt
Moritz Schréder
Heinrich Schwanebeck
Lennart Buchhofer
Emil Schimanski
Maximilian Kiefling
Franziska Zillekens
Jasper Steinfeld
Leandra Gellert
Marvin Schaefe
Noah Jonas

Jonny Seekamp

ESVK
SSV
WSC 1925
NRV
SSH
ESVK
YCW
WVH
WSC 1925
MYCR
NRV
SCL
NRV
SSV 1894
WVW
NRV
SVSF
SV 03
SVTH
SYC
SV 03
PWV
SYC
GYC
ROYC
SCO
MYCR
RSVM
BYC
RSC92
ASVG
NRV
SCO
SYC
DSC
PWV
WVH

BG025
MV014
MV002
HA002
MVO001
BG025
MV032
BRO16
MV002
MV020
HA002
BGOO7
HA002
MV008
BRO12
HA002
BGO31
B0O49
MVO053
MV004
B049
MV068
MVO004
MV026
MVO003
B022
MV020
MVO007
B0O46
MV055
MV029
HA002
B022
MV004
BO39
MV068
BRO16

56
47
51
44
29
26
55
25
39
16
22
31
38
33
30
43
54
46
64
62
34
36
69
70
57
18
37
67
50
23
59
74
73
65
71
53
68

56,0
47,0
51,0
44,0
29,0
26,0
55,0
25,0
39,0
16,0
22,0
31,0
38,0
33,0
30,0
43,0
54,0
46,0
64,0
62,0
34,0
36,0
69,0
70,0
57,0
18,0
37,0
67,0
50,0
23,0
59,0
74,0
73,0
65,0
71,0
53,0
68,0

12
23
21
28
44
48
20
50
36
60
54
45
40
49
53
41
31
39
22
26
61
65
35
37
51
UFD
72
42
59
UFD
56
46
47
55
52
73
58

12,0
23,0
21,0
28,0
44,0
48,0
20,0
50,0
36,0
60,0
54,0
45,0
40,0
49,0
53,0
41,0
31,0
39,0
22,0
26,0
61,0
65,0
35,0
37,0
51,0
91,0
72,0
42,0
59,0
91,0
56,0
46,0
47,0
55,0
52,0
73,0
58,0

68,0
70,0
72,0
72,0
73,0
74,0
75,0
75,0
75,0
76,0
76,0
76,0
78,0
82,0
83,0
84,0
85,0
85,0
86,0
88,0
95,0
101,0
104,0
107,0
108,0
109,0
109,0
109,0
109,0
114,0
115,0
120,0
120,0
120,0
123,0
126,0
126,0



66 GER 12888
67 GER 13530
68 GER 9725
69 GER 2825
70 GER 12685
71 GER 13651
72 GER 12210
73 GER 1013
74 GER 122
75 GER 7

76 GER 11306
77 GER 12663
78 GER 10882
79 GER 11904
80 GER 10602
81 GER 11063
82 GER 10721
83 GER 11210
84 GER 10422 Willem Hempel

85 GER 7929 Ebba Wolkenstein
86 GER 11763 Pia Schulz

87 GER 9157 Erik Olaf Beutling

88 GER 9724 Tobias Janew

89 GER 12448 Friedrich Kramer

90 GER 10968 Magdalena Schulrath

Hannah Brauer
Annick Reuter
Jonas Kruger
Anton Oehlrich
Fredrik Horner
Anna Sophie Peters
Joos Heinemann
Antonia Zwirn
Maximilian Rosien
Lillian N. Beyn
Timon Siedler
Mattes Hoder

Fritz Griinbaum
Nani Seekamp
Thijs Tieneken
Fiona Joyleen Weimann
Malea Hochbaum
Magnus Schulz

Optimist B U10

1 GER 10667 Jasper Porthun
2 GER 1099 Charlotte Frobenius
3 GER 12691 Edda Sperling

Optimist B Madchen
1 GER 1050 Amelie Ropke
2 GER 1379 Lea Marie Winkler
3 GER 12010 Angelina Lynn Benkovic

09
11
10
10
10
09
07
07
07
07
07
07
12
09
09
10
11
06
11
09
06
11
10
08
09

10
10
10

PWV
RSC92
SSV 1894
SSV 1894
RSC92
SvVo3
RSVM
BYC

SSV 1894
NRV
SVSF
MYCR
YCW
WVH
PWV
BSV

SSV 1894
DSC

SSV 1894
SSV 1894
DSC

SSV 1894
SSV 1894
RSC92
SSV 1894

SSV 1894
TVDN-W
SYC

SGS
SVG
MSC

MV068
MVO055
MV008
MV008
MVO055
B0O49
MVO007
BO46
MVO008
HA002
BGO31
MV020
MV032
BRO16
MVO068
NO40
MVO008
BO39
MVO008
MV008
BO39
MV008
MVO008
MV055
MVO008

MV008
NO73
MV004

BG023
NO45
HAO033

61
49
52
63
42
66
45
82
79
78
83
76
72
77
81
60
80
84
86
85
75
87
89
88
DNF

61,0
49,0
52,0
63,0
42,0
66,0
45,0
82,0
79,0
78,0
83,0
76,0
72,0
77,0
81,0
60,0
80,0
84,0
86,0
85,0
75,0
87,0
89,0
88,0
91,0

66
80
78
67
UFD
68
UFD
57
62
64
63
70
75
71
69
UFD
74
76
77
79
UFD
81
82
UFD
DNC

66,0
80,0
78,0
67,0
91,0
68,0
91,0
57,0
62,0
64,0
63,0
70,0
75,0
71,0
69,0
91,0
74,0
76,0
77,0
79,0
91,0
81,0
82,0
91,0
91,0

127,0
129,0
130,0
130,0
133,0
134,0
136,0
139,0
141,0
142,0
146,0
146,0
147,0
148,0
150,0
151,0
154,0
160,0
163,0
164,0
166,0
168,0
171,0
179,0
182,0



